
FOOD 
FIRST
REAL FOOD.  
REAL BENEFITS.  
NO RISK.

NO ONE EVER 
TESTED POSITIVE 
FOR BANANA.

Many supplements contain ingredients 
not listed on the label, some of which 
are banned in sport.

Do you know what you’re putting into 
your body? 

SI
A

14
6-

03
22

-A
-3

BANANACEP
A state of physical eliteness 
gained from the consumption 
of bananas.

Download the Sport Integrity app to 
reduce your risk of testing positive 

from a supplement or medication.


